© &QsT -

Welcome to WA0O2023

IPC and LOC members
Kazuro Furukawa, KEK

Sep.12.2023

WAO02023 K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023 1



© &asr -
Scientific and Social Events

Industrial exhibition : Tuesday - Thursday (304)

Group photo : Tuesday 12:30 (1F)

Tea ceremony : Tuesday 13:30 — 16:00 (306)

Poster session : Tuesday 14:00 (Corridor)

Kirakuza Japanese traditional entertainment : Tuesday 17:45-18:30 (Hall)

Bus for banquet : Wednesday 18:00 (Aokiya Mt. Tsukuba)

Bus for facility tour : Thursday 12:30 (J-PARC or KEK Tsukuba)
Summary and closeout : Friday 10:30 (Hall)

for facility tour : Thursday 12:30 (QST Chiba or KEK Tsukuba)

WAO02023 K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023 2

-
2023



© QST -
Discussion Breakout Sessions

@ Please visit the whiteboard in the hall to vote for the 3
discussion topics you would most like to attend

@ If you are interested in a topic that is not listed, please
add it to the list of options for people to vote on

€ You are welcome to change your votes up until the end
of the day today

@ This information will be used to select topics for the
breakout discussion sessions tomorrow

WAO02023 K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023



30
l\!!

e
®
"

K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023

456
| ;;ﬁfﬁﬁﬁi

24, wea.
PM S

H A== RE SR
SEIR sk
KIRAKUZA

b
&
—
K
8
fom
S
S
P
ol

Japanese
Music

e

2= wA02023



%ﬂ‘ Today!

Japanese Tea Ceremony

- Japanese sweets and green tea (free!)

« 13:30-16:00, Tuesday 12nd, September
« About 15-30 minutes for one serve

- Japanese-style room 306

Tuesday
) 2023/09/12
"A7R—)L300 il R How does the machine
P Convention Hall 300 N ;
_ . 9:30 | 10:00 learning integrate with
/,/ ™~ operation?
y ; i 1 10:00 | 10:30
- -
) |~ 10:30 | 11:00 Coffee break
>
11:00 | 11:30
System monitoring and
11:30 | 12:00
Alarm response
[=
12:00 | 12:30 §
=
12:30 | 13:30 b
Lunch = "_‘:
! 13:30 | 14:00 =
Have some teal 10 people _ 5
14:00 | 14:30 cl 2
are accepted el s
14:30 | 15:00 |Poster & Demo Session| o
every 30 8
. 15:00 | 15:30 §
minutes.
15:30 | 16:00 Coffee break
16:00 | 16:30
Controls - the Interface
16:30 | 17:00 between Operator and
Accelerator
17:00 | 17:30
CAa))
A 17:30 | 17:45 Y . t h
HITW 17:45 | 18:00 reE— ou Ccan enjoy matcna

18:00 | 18:30 17:45-18:30 In about 10_15 minutes.




\S &QsT -

Network and Web
®WAO02023g, WAO2023a, WAO2023b-304, etc
®Password : WAO2023JAPAN

®Wao02023.kek.jp
@ https://conference-indico.kek.jp/event/184/

€ Indico information thru HEPCon App

WAO02023 K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023 6



Thanks

® Please enjoy WA02023 week

&asT -

WAO02023

K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023 7



© &QsT -
Floor Plan (Epchal 3F)

gg [

306 305

¥ Please check staircases

-W%e
WAO02023 K.Furukawa, Sep.11.2023 8



